Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - March 2024
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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

Bolinda Loyalty

QTY  Author Title Format el e ISBN
Griffiths, Elly The Lantern Men: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #12 cD £66.99 £53.59 9781038663276
Black, Holly Ironside: A Modern Faerie Tale #2 cD £64.99 £51.99 9781038663283
Prose, Nita The Mystery Guest: A Molly the Maid Mystery CcD £59.99 £47.99 9780008678944
Clements, Rory Munich Wolf cD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667434
Norbury, James The Journey: A Big Panda and Tiny Dragon Adventure CD £21.99 £17.59 9781038638410
Francis, Felix No Reserve: Dick Francis #12 CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038669254
McCleave, Simon The Drowning Isle: Anglesey #4 CD £61.99 £49.59 9780008678883
Welsh, Louise To the Dogs CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667441
Thorogood, Robert The Queen of Poisons: Marlow Murder Club #3 CD £61.99 £49.59 9780008678838
Lautner, Robert Quint cD £61.99 £49.59 9780008682675
May, Elizabeth To Cage a God: These Monstrous Gods #1 CD £79.99 £63.99 9781038663252
Arlidge, M.J. Eye for an Eye CD £77.99 £62.39 9781038666918
Blake, Matthew Anna O cD £68.99 £55.19 9780008682620
Eggtg? Jsear;ah & Fliza Mace: Eliza Mace Mysteries #1 ) £61.99 £49.59 9781038667373
Minix, Sue A Cover For Murder: Bookstore Mystery #4 CcD £57.99 £46.39 9780008683610
North, Lauren The Teacher's Secret CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038665652
Finch, PW. Battle Lord: The Wulfbury Chronicles #2 CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038665645
Durrant, Helen H. Lost Victim: DCI Rachel King #6 CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667380
Smith, Dandy The Wrong Daughter CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038668165
Kaner, Hannah Sunbringer: The Fallen Gods Trilogy #2 CD £68.99 £55.19 9780008678784
Kraus, Daniel Whalefall cD £57.99 £46.39 9781038667427
East, Philippa A Guilty Secret cD £66.99 £53.59 9780008682576
Musson, Hester The Beholders cD £66.99 £53.59 9780008683368
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0

Bolinda audio New Adult — CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format ~Price (68P)  Bolinda Loyalty ISBN
Allott, Susan The House on Rye Lane CD £61.99 £49.59 9780008683511
Beck, Greig Here Be Dragons: Mysterious Island #3 CcD £68.99 £55.19 9781038624772
Craig, Holly The Shallows cD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667403
Weatherley, Anna-Lou The Lie in Our Marriage: Detective Dan Riley #6 CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667397

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3 CD

Griffiths, Elly The Lantern Men: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #12 MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9781038663320
Black, Holly Ironside: A Modern Faerie Tale #2 MP3 CD £58.99 £47.19 9781038663337
Prose, Nita The Mystery Guest: A Molly the Maid Mystery MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9780008678951
Clements, Rory Munich Wolf MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038667793
Norbury, James The Journey: A Big Panda and Tiny Dragon Adventure MP3 CD £22.99 £18.39 9781038638465
Francis, Felix No Reserve: Dick Francis #12 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038669261
McCleave, Simon The Drowning Isle: Anglesey #4 MP3 CD £56.99 £45.59 9780008678890
Welsh, Louise To the Dogs MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038667809
Thorogood, Robert The Queen of Poisons: Marlow Murder Club #3 MP3 CD £56.99 £45.59 9780008678845
Lautner, Robert Quint MP3 CD £56.99 £45.59 9780008682682
May, Elizabeth To Cage a God: These Monstrous Gods #1 MP3 CD £74.99 £59.99 9781038663306
Arlidge, M.J. Eye for an Eye MP3 CD £72.99 £58.39 9781038667298
Blake, Matthew Anna 0 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008682637
Eggtgrr‘ ia;]ah & Eliza Mace: Eliza Mace Mysteries #1 MP3 CD £56.99 £45 59 9781038667731
Minix, Sue A Cover For Murder: Bookstore Mystery #4 MP3 CD £51.99 £41.59 9780008683627
North, Lauren The Teacher's Secret MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038665737
Finch, PW. Battle Lord: The Wulfbury Chronicles #2 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038665720
Durrant, Helen H. Lost Victim: DCI Rachel King #6 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038667748
Smith, Dandy The Wrong Daughter MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038668264
Kaner, Hannah Sunbringer: The Fallen Gods Trilogy #2 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008678791
Kraus, Daniel Whalefall MP3 CD £51.99 £41.59 9781038667786
East, Philippa A Guilty Secret MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9780008682583
Musson, Hester The Beholders MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9780008683375
Allott, Susan The House on Rye Lane MP3 CD £56.99 £45.59 9780008683528
Beck, Greig Here Be Dragons: Mysterious Island #3 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038624789
Craig, Holly The Shallows MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038667762
Weatherley, Anna-Lou The Lie in Our Marriage: Detective Dan Riley #6 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038667755

Bolinda audio Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Wicks, Joe

Neese, Ashley

Feel Good in 15

Permission to Rest

CD

CD

£41.99

£46.99

£33.59

£37.59

9780008685546

9780008683184
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1B

Bolinda audio Wellbeing & Lifestyle — MP3 CD

ary

Author
Wicks, Joe

Neese, Ashley

Title

Feel Good in 15

Permission to Rest

Bolinda audio New Romance & Saga — CD

Format

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

Price (GBP)

£40.99

£40.99

Bolinda Loyalty
Price -20%

£32.79

£32.79

ISBN

9780008685553

9780008683191

Dickinson, Miranda
Cox, Josephine
Murray, Annie
Khoury, Caroline
Barrett, Kerry
McGurl, Kathleen
Horrox, Olivia

Lord, Emma

Kelly, Kim

Bowen, Rhys

Sardar, Gian

It Started with a Kiss
The Woman Who Left

Homecoming for the Chocolate Girls

Still Unwritten

The Garden of Lost Secrets

The Lost Child

The Dancer's Promise

The Getaway List

Ladies” Rest and Writing Room
The Paris Assignment

When the World Goes Quiet

CD

CD

CDh

CD

CD

cDh

CD

CD

cDh

CD

£66.99

£66.99

£68.99

£64.99

£61.99

£68.99

£68.99

£68.99

£39.99

£68.99

£68.99

£53.59

£563.59

£565.19

£51.99

£49.59

£565.19

£565.19

£65.19

£31.99

£565.19

£65.19

9781038667472

9781038667458

9781035047703

9781038667465

9780008683313

9780008683139

9781038667496

9781035047741

9781038667489

9781038667502

9781501254734

Bolinda audio New Romance & Saga — MP3 CD

Dickinson, Miranda
Cox, Josephine
Murray, Annie
Khoury, Caroline
Barrett, Kerry
McGurl, Kathleen
Horrox, Olivia

Lord, Emma

Kelly, Kim

Bowen, Rhys

Sardar, Gian

It Started with a Kiss
The Woman Who Left

Homecoming for the Chocolate Girls

Still Unwritten

The Garden of Lost Secrets

The Lost Child

The Dancer's Promise

The Getaway List

Ladies’ Rest and Writing Room
The Paris Assignment

When the World Goes Quiet

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

£60.99

£60.99

£63.99

£58.99

£56.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£38.99

£63.99

£63.99

£48.79

£48.79

£51.19

£47.19

£45.59

£51.19

£51.19

£561.19

£31.19

£51.19

£561.19

9781038667830

9781038667816

9781035047710

9781038667823

9780008683320

9780008683146

9781038667854

9781035047758

9781038667847

9781038667861

9781501254703

Cleeves, Ann
Nelson, James

Durrant, Helen H.

Telling Tales: Vera Stanhope #2
The Falmouth Frigate: Revolution at Sea #6

Dead Wicked: Calladine and Bayliss #10

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3 CD

CD

CD

cD

£68.99

£70.99

£48.99

£55.19

£56.79

£39.19

9781035047529

9781038667717

9781038667724

Cleeves, Ann
Nelson, James

Durrant, Helen H.

Telling Tales: Vera Stanhope #2
The Falmouth Frigate: Revolution at Sea #6

Dead Wicked: Calladine and Bayliss #10

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

£63.99

£65.99

£42.99

£561.19

£62.79

£34.39

9781035047536

9781038668073

9781038668080
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
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Bolinda audio New Children’s — CD

ary

Author

Inkpen, Mick
Dahl, Sophie
Webb, Holly
Meadows, Daisy
Various Authors
Coelho, Joseph

Blade, Adam

Young, Damon &
Carnavas, Peter

Bilan, Jasbinder
Williams, Eloise
Patel, Serena
Dunne, Alex
Harrison, Paul

Clayton, Dhonielle

Title

The Kipper Collection

Madame Badobedah and the Old Bones

A Kitten Called Tiger and Other Kitten Tales

Magic Animal Friends Treasury Vol 7: Magic Animal Friends
Guess How Much | Love You - Season 3: Guess How Much | Love You
Luna Loves Stories

The World of Chaos: Beast Quest #6

My Nanna is a Ninja and Other Stories

Calling the Whales

The Curio Collectors

Test Trouble

The Book of Secrets: The Book of Secrets #1

Wrexham AFC: Ultimate Football Heroes

The Marvellers: The Marvellers #1

Format

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

cD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

Price (GBP)

£26.99
£21.99
£52.99
£39.99
£28.99
£39.99
£39.99
£21.99
£26.99
£28.99
£26.99
£48.99
£39.99

£68.99

Bolinda Loyalty
Price -20%

£21.59

£17.59

£42.39

£31.99

£23.19

£31.99

£31.99

£17.59

£21.59

£23.19

£21.59

£39.19

£31.99

£65.19

0

ISBN
9781038669360
9781038667564
9781038667571
9781038668097
9781489386052
9781038667526
9781038667588
9781038667557
9781038667540
9781038667533
9781038665669
9781038669377
9781038667601

9781038667595

Bolinda audio New Children’s — MP3CD

Inkpen, Mick
Dahl, Sophie
Webb, Holly
Meadows, Daisy
Various Authors
Coelho, Joseph

Blade, Adam

Young, Damon &
Carnavas, Peter

Bilan, Jasbinder
Williams, Eloise
Patel, Serena
Dunne, Alex
Harrison, Paul

Clayton, Dhonielle

The Kipper Collection

Madame Badobedah and the Old Bones

A Kitten Called Tiger and Other Kitten Tales

Magic Animal Friends Treasury Vol 7: Magic Animal Friends
Guess How Much | Love You - Season 3: Guess How Much | Love You
Luna Loves Stories

The World of Chaos: Beast Quest #6

My Nanna is a Ninja and Other Stories

Calling the Whales

The Curio Collectors

Test Trouble

The Book of Secrets: The Book of Secrets #1

Wrexham AFC: Ultimate Football Heroes

The Marvellers: The Marvellers #1

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

£26.99

£21.99

£52.99

£39.99

£28.99

£39.99

£39.99

£21.99

£26.99

£28.99

£26.99

£48.99

£39.99

£68.99

£21.59

£17.59

£42.39

£31.99

£23.19

£31.99

£31.99

£17.59

£21.59

£23.19

£21.59

£39.19

£31.99

£56.19

9781038669384

9781038667922

9781038667939

9781038668103

9781489386069

9781038667885

9781038667946

9781038667915

9781038667908

9781038667892

9781038665744

9781038669391

9781038667960

9781038667953

Not in Standing Order — CD

Reddan, Erina
Bancks, Tristan
Clare, Ruth
Cook, Pamela

Taylor, Paul

Deep in the Forest
My Life and Other Massive Mistakes: Tom Weekly #3
Enemy: A True Story of Courage, Childhood Trauma and the Cost of War

Out of the Ashes: Blackwattle Lake #2

Death by Comfort:
How Modern Life is Killing Us and What We Can Do about It

CD

CD

cD

CD

CD

£64.99

£37.99

£59.99

£68.99

£52.99

£51.99

£30.39

£47.99

£55.19

£42.39

9781038667687

9781038660220

9781038662088

9781038667663

9781038667656
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases — March 2024.

Not in Standing Order — CD (Cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Price (6BP) Bolinda Loyalty ISBN
rice -20%
McArthur, Fiona The Baby Whisperer: Outback Babies #3 CD £48.99 £39.19 9781038667670
The Surrender Project: A personal journey. .. learning how to slow down,
Kerr, Lauren trust and find power in your softness as you harness your innate feminine CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038667649
wisdom.
: Your Baby Doesn't Come with a Book: Dr Golly’s Guide to the First Four
Golshevsky, Dr Daniel Weeks of Parenthood CD £41.99 £33.59 9781038665676
Clarke, Lorin Would that be funny?: Growing up with John Clarke CD £57.99 £46.39 9781038668110

Not in Standing Order — MP3 CD

Reddan, Erina Deep in the Forest MP3 CD £58.99 £47.19 9781038668042
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Massive Mistakes: Tom Weekly #3 MP3 CD £37.99 £30.39 9781038660251
Clare, Ruth Enemy: A True Story of Courage, Childhood Trauma and the Cost of War MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9781038662538
Cook, Pamela Out of the Ashes: Blackwattle Lake #2 MP3 CD £63.99 £561.19 9781038668028

Death by Comfort:

Taylor, Paul How Modern Life is Killing Us and What We Can Do about It MP3 CD £47.99 £38.39 9761038668011
McArthur, Fiona The Baby Whisperer: Outback Babies #3 MP3 CD £42.99 £34.39 9781038668035
The Surrender Project: A personal journey. .. learning how to slow down,
Kerr, Lauren trust and find power in your softness as you harness your innate feminine MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038668004
wisdom.
Golshevsky, Dr Daniel Your Baby Doesn't Come with a Book: Dr Golly’s Guide to the First Four MP3 CD £40.99 £3279 9781038665751
Weeks of Parenthood
Clarke, Lorin Would that be funny?: Growing up with John Clarke MP3 CD £51.99 £41.59 9781038668127
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
Total £
Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.
Order # Date
Librar .
y Bolinda UK Ltd
Address The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
T 03301231175
F 01264 310 150
Contact Name E libraryuk@bolinda.com
. bolindalibrary.com/uk
Email e\
4 | ]
fci-l
Phone ( SUPPLIER ) O In a
PARTNER )
N / N
All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards. = aUd|O
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